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Attenuation: 7.8
Temperature: 25C
Oscillator Vcc: 5
Comments: 
***** Serial Number: 1  **********
Comments:                                
Vt     freq      power   harm     sub      sens   Ic  
---    ------   ------   ------   ------   -----  ----
0      1047.05   9.33    -35.67   -55.83   0       19.65  
1      1225.62   9.49    -21.67   -56.17   178.57  20.25  
2      1345.18   9.51    -19.17   -56.34   119.57  20.47  ***
3      1440.97   9.49    -18.17   -56.34   95.78   20.27  ***
4      1527.72   9.12    -17.50   -56.00   86.75   20.42  ***
5      1604.83   9.14    -18.17   -56.00   77.12   20.38  ***
6      1677.37   8.66    -17.33   -55.50   72.53   20.31  ***
7      1746.98   8.61    -16.17   -56.34   69.62   20.25  ***
8      1814.67   8.32    -15.83   -55.17   67.68   20.16  ***
9      1881.88   8.08    -15.50   -54.67   67.22   20.06  ***
10     1950.15   7.98    -16.00   -55.50   68.27   19.98  ***
11     2018.47   7.94    -15.66   -54.33   68.32   19.87  ***
12     2088.33   7.71    -15.50   -53.66   69.87   19.72  ***
13     2160.07   7.44    -18.00   -53.16   71.73   19.59  ***
14     2233.45   6.89    -16.50   -54.00   73.38   19.47  ***
15     2303.15   6.50    -17.00   -53.83   69.7    19.44  ***
16     2363.97   6.12    -16.67   -53.50   60.82   19.38  
17     2412.22   6.12    -17.34   -53.34   48.25   19.32  
18     2447.40   5.87    -17.34   -53.84   35.18   19.26  
19     2472.35   5.65    -17.33   -53.66   24.95   19.21  
20     2490.48   5.45    -16.84   -53.67   18.13   19.18  
21     2504.32   5.28    -16.50   -53.67   13.83   19.15  
22     2515.43   5.26    -16.50   -52.50   11.12   19.14  
23     2524.65   5.15    -16.17   -53.00   9.22    19.12  
24     2532.57   5.05    -16.17   -53.17   7.92    19.09  
25     2539.45   4.93    -16.17   -53.17   6.88    19.1   
Tuning Sens. from 1250 MHz to 2350 MHz is 76.97 MHz/V
 


